3715T BOARD OF REPRESENTATIVES
CITY OF STAMFORD

President Majority Leader
JEFF CURTIS NINA SHIERWOOD
Clerk of the Board Minority Leader
MEGAN COTTRELL MARY L. FEDELI

RESOLUTION NO. 4116
APPROVING THE 2022 BOARD MEETING CALENDAR,
AS-AMENDED

BE IT RESOLVED by the-31="Baaid)offRepresehtitives, in ascordance with Section C2-
10-5 of the Charter ofthe City of Stamford, that heé attac ed seh*ed\ule.pf regular monthly
board meeting dates of the Board of Reprgg@atiyes and of tﬁ‘s‘ regular.monthly Steering
Committee meeting dates/is hereby appl;oyed-]*-_ "

This resol}'l"ti'om@as approved by unanirriia,gs_ivojg,e vote at the regular mont(h?y meeting of
the 31! Board, of Representatives held.on'January:3, 2022 '

Lty ity e £ GHFC
Jeff Clrtis, President _ Mgfan Cottrell, Clerk T
31%t Board of Representatives' ; _:;:!L st Board of Representatives |

cc: Mayar, Carofine Signmons :
Douglas Ddlena, Esq., Directoroflegal Affairs
Lyda R'{:t_ijten_‘1 }Iiown & City Clerk. -
Sandra'L ;) Dehpies, Director of Administration
Matthew QuiRbnes\Director of Opﬁjap\o/rhs :
Ted Jankowski, Directo; of Pub\ﬂ&Safe}y Health &Welfare
OPM Department;
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CITY OF STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT

315t Board of Representatives

Year 2022 Calendar
Regular Board Meetings Steeri;ge(':;::msnittee Submission Deadlines
8:00 pm 7:00 pgm 5:00 pm (unless noted)

Monday, January 3, 2022

Monday, December 13, 2021

Wednesday, December 8, 2021

Monday, February 7, 2022

Monday, January 10, 2022

Wednesday, January 5, 2022

Monday, March 7, 2022

Monday, February 14, 2022

Wednesday, February 9, 2022

Monday, April 4, 2022

Monday, March 14, 2022

Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Monday, May 2, 2022

Monday, April 11, 2022

Wednesday, April 6, 2022

Tuesday, May 3, 2022

SPECIAL BUDGET MEETING

Monday, June 6, 2022

Monday, May 9, 2022

Wednesday, May 4, 2022

Tuesday, July 5, 2022

Monday, June 13, 2022

Wednesday, June 8, 2022

Monday, August 1, 2022

Monday, July 11, 2022

Wednesday, July 6, 2022

Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Monday, August 8, 2022

Wednesday, August 3, 2022

Monday, October 3, 2022

Monday, September 12, 2022

Wednesday, September 7, 2022

Monday, November 7, 2022

Tuesday, October 11, 2022

Thursday, October 6, 2022
{noon)

Monday, December 5, 2022

Monday, November 14, 2022

Wednesday, November 9, 2022

Tuesday, January 3, 2023

Monday, December 12, 2022

Wednesday, December 7, 2022
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